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                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4284  Elizabeth Husker       12  Riverdale                      21:34.9  6:57 
      2    2 4251  Hope Connolly          10  Iowa-Grant                     22:21.8  7:12 
      3    3 4252  Meagan Cullen           9  Iowa-Grant                     24:32.7  7:54 
      4    4 4260  Ella Wolff             11  Iowa-Grant                     24:40.0  7:57 
      5    5 4283  Alyssa Husker          10  Riverdale                      25:49.9  8:19 
      6    6 4258  Brie Straka            12  Iowa-Grant                     25:57.6  8:22 
      7    7 4295  Lauren Wiitanen        10  Riverdale                      26:13.4  8:27 
      8    8 4257  Brena Straka           12  Iowa-Grant                     27:14.5  8:47 
      9      4240  Shelby Brown           11  Hillsboro                      27:41.2  8:55 
     10    9 4281  Gracie Anderson        10  Riverdale                      28:08.2  9:04 
     11   10 4289  Cortney McCorkle       10  Riverdale                      28:46.7  9:16 
     12   11 4293  Hannah Tomas            9  Riverdale                      28:52.5  9:18 
     13   12 4259  Evie Whitaker          10  Iowa-Grant                     28:54.5  9:19 
     14   13 4250  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera  10  Iowa-Grant                     29:03.5  9:22 
     15      8522  Allie Godfrey          12  PA                             30:02.0  9:40 
     16   14 4294  Jenna Wiitanen          9  Riverdale                      30:54.5  9:57 
     17      4239  Jaelyn Bloor            9  Hillsboro                      30:57.3  9:58 
     18      8513  Sydney Webster         12  PA                             30:58.3  9:59 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    23  Iowa-Grant                                 (24:57.4  124:46.6 4:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Hope Connolly             10 22:21.8
       2      3  Meagan Cullen              9 24:32.7
       3      4  Ella Wolff                11 24:40.0
       4      6  Brie Straka               12 25:57.6
       5      8  Brena Straka              12 27:14.5
       6   ( 12) Evie Whitaker             10 28:54.5
       7   ( 13) Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     10 29:03.5

       2.    32  Riverdale                                  (26:06.7  130:33.1 7:11.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Elizabeth Husker          12 21:34.9
       2      5  Alyssa Husker             10 25:49.9
       3      7  Lauren Wiitanen           10 26:13.4
       4      9  Gracie Anderson           10 28:08.2
       5     10  Cortney McCorkle          10 28:46.7
       6   ( 11) Hannah Tomas               9 28:52.5
       7   ( 14) Jenna Wiitanen             9 30:54.5
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                            **** Girls' Middle School 1.55 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                   Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ====================== ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 4630  Ellie Robinson          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:23.5  6:04 
      2    2 3993  Annie Robinson          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:46.7  6:19 
      3    3 3986  Payton Christopher      6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:52.7  7:02 
      4    4 3988  Lilly Houtakker         6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:01.2  7:07 
      5    5 4290  Mallory Miess           7  Riverdale                      11:27.8  7:24 
      6    6 4291  Olivia Miess            7  Riverdale                      11:46.2  7:36 
      7    7 3985  Addison Christopher     8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:50.9  7:39 
      8    8 3987  Kit Finley              7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:52.1  7:40 
      9    9 3992  Brooke Paynter          8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:53.4  7:41 
     10      4241  Carmen Erickson         8  Hillsboro                      12:06.6  7:49 
     11      4632  Bree Swenson            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:18.3  7:57 
     12      4631  Faye Schuette           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:36.6  8:09 
     13   10 4282  Cayley Carter           7  Riverdale                      12:51.3  8:18 
     14      3989  Ava Ingwell             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:54.1  8:20 
     15   11 4286  Ava Jones               7  Riverdale                      12:58.4  8:23 
     16   12 4296  Morgan Wiitanen         7  Riverdale                      12:58.7  8:23 
     17   13 4287  Shane Jones-Caraway     7  Riverdale                      13:09.0  8:29 
     18      4633  Jadyn Swinehart         8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:12.4  8:32 
     19      4254  Pajessa Phillips        7  Iowa-Grant                     13:54.9  8:59 
     20      3984  Breken Blackford-Hesse  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:05.1  9:06 
     21      3983  Kalea Biddick           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:08.6  9:08 
     22      3990  Aly Jones               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:09.5  9:09 
     23      3991  Ryley Ogurek            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:10.5  9:09 
     24   14 4288  Megan Kruel             7  Riverdale                      14:35.9  9:26 
     25      4261  Taylor Zoha             7  Iowa-Grant                     15:39.6 10:07 
     26      4255  Trinity Phillips        7  Iowa-Grant                     15:42.7 10:09 
     27      4253  Ella Parish             8  Iowa-Grant                     15:51.4 10:14 
     28      4634  Haylee Yager            6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:10.0 10:26 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    17  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:35.0  52:55.0 2:27.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson             8  9:23.5
       2      2  Annie Robinson             8  9:46.7
       3      3  Payton Christopher         6 10:52.7
       4      4  Lilly Houtakker            6 11:01.2
       5      7  Addison Christopher        8 11:50.9
       6   (  8) Kit Finley                 7 11:52.1
       7   (  9) Brooke Paynter             8 11:53.4

       2.    44  Riverdale                                  (12:24.5  62:02.4 1:30.9)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Mallory Miess              7 11:27.8
       2      6  Olivia Miess               7 11:46.2
       3     10  Cayley Carter              7 12:51.3
       4     11  Ava Jones                  7 12:58.4
       5     12  Morgan Wiitanen            7 12:58.7
       6   ( 13) Shane Jones-Caraway        7 13:09.0
       7   ( 14) Megan Kruel                7 14:35.9


